Market Purchase Off-Market Purchase

(S$’000)
As at 31 August 2018

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Share capital and Reserves 64,028 61,226 64,028 60,800
Treasury Shares (203) (203) (203) (203)
Total Shareholders’ Equity 63,825 61,023 63,825 60,597
Net Tangible Assets attributable
 to owners of the Company 63,825 61,023 63,825 60,597
Current Assets 30,963 28,161 30,963 27,735
Current Liabilities 16,411 16,411 16,411 16,411
Working Capital 14,552 11,750 14,552 11,324
Total Borrowings 10,024 10,024 10,024 10,024
Number of shares (excluding treasury shares (’000)) 609,073 548,166 609,073 548,166
Number of treasury shares (‘000) 3,597 3,597 3,597 3,597
Weighted average number of shares (‘000) 526,724 465,817 526,724 465,817

Financial Ratios
NTA per share (cents) 10.48 11.13 10.48 11.05
Gearing (times) 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.17
Current Ratio (times) 1.89 1.72 1.89 1.69
Basic EPS (cents) 0.24 0.27 0.24 0.27

 Scenario 2: Purchases made entirely out of capital and held as treasury shares

Group
Market Purchase Off-Market Purchase

(S$’000)
As at 31 August 2018

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Before Share
Buy-Back

After Share
Buy-Back

Share capital and Reserves 64,028 64,028 64,028 64,028
Treasury Shares (203) (3,005) (203) (3,431)
Total Shareholders’ Equity 63,825 61,023 63,825 60,597
Net Tangible Assets
attributable to owners of the Company 63,825 61,023 63,825 60,597
Current Assets 30,963 28,161 30,963 27,735
Current Liabilities 16,411 16,411 16,411 16,411
Working Capital 14,552 11,750 14,552 11,324
Total Borrowings 10,024 10,024 10,024 10,024
Number of shares (excluding treasury shares (’000)) 609,073 548,166 609,073 548,166
Number of treasury shares (‘000) 3,597 64,504 3,597 64,504
Weighted average number of shares (‘000) 526,724 465,817 526,724 465,817

Financial Ratios
NTA per share (cents) 10.48 11.13 10.48 11.05
Gearing (times) 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.17
Current Ratio (times) 1.89 1.72 1.89 1.69
Basic EPS (cents) 0.24 0.27 0.24 0.27

MIYOSHI LIMITED // ANNUAL REPORT 2018192

APPENDIXAPPENDIX

MIYOSHI LIMITED // ANNUAL REPORT 2018 193

 Shareholders should note that the fi nancial effects set out herein are purely for illustrative purposes only. In particular,
it is important to note that the analysis herein is based on the audited consolidated fi nancial statements of the Company
and the Group for FY2018 and is not necessarily representative of future fi nancial performance.